
PAY  Hours    Rate      Current           YTD

TAXES      Current           YTD

DEDUCTIONS          Current      YTD

SUMMARY Current               YTD

Total Pay 
Taxes 
Deductions 

Net Pay 

0.00

0.00

$13,616.75

$130.45

$449.62

$449.62

Pay Stub Detail

Sick

Federal Income Tax

Sick Pay

Social Security

Commission

Medicare
NM Income Tax
NM WC Employee

$449.62

12,116.75
1,500.00

0.00
0.00

  -
  -

0.00

EMPLOYER

30.19

Acct#....6570:

7.06

04/08/2024
03/25/2024

04/15/2024

0.00

$1,455.33

PAY DATE: 04/15/2024

74.00

Medical pre-tax 150.00
  -

130.450.00
617.32

MEMO:

EMPLOYEE

$617.32

BENEFITS

Period Beginning
Period Ending:
Pay Date:
Total Hours:

Linda M. Spargo

Linda M. Spargo

Albuquerque NM 87109

Albuquerque NM 87109

Rio Rancho NM 87144

Rio Rancho NM 87144

Christian Counseling Professionals Inc

Christian Counseling Professionals Inc

2496 Manzano Loop NE

2496 Manzano Loop NE

8205 Spain Road Ne, #106

8205 Spain Road Ne, #106

976.95

Accrued Used Available

4.00

183.28
293.08

191.30
783.67

NET PAY:

PAY PERIOD

NET PAY: $449.62

$37.25
$976.95


