Christian Counseling Professionals Inc 8205 Spain Road Ne, #106 Albuquerque NM 87109

> Pay Stub Detail PAY DATE: 04/15/2024 NET PAY: \$449.62

Linda M. Spargo 2496 Manzano Loop NE Rio Rancho NM 87144

EMPLOYER Christian Counseling Profess 8205 Spain Road Ne, #106 Albuquerque NM 87109	ionals Inc			PAY PERIOD Period Beginning Period Ending: Pay Date: Total Hours:	03/25/2024 04/08/2024 04/15/2024 0.00	
EMPLOYEE Linda M. Spargo 2496 Manzano Loop NE Rio Rancho NM 87144						
BENEFITS Sick	Accrued 0.00			NET PAY: Acct#6570:		\$449.62 \$449.62
MEMO:						
PAY Hours	Rate	Current	YTD	DEDUCTIONS	Current	YTD
Sick Pay Commission	- 50.00	0.00 617.32	1,500.00 12,116.75	Medical pre-tax 1	130.45	976.95

TAXES	Current	YTD
Federal Income Tax	0.00	191.30
Social Security	30.19	783.67
Medicare	7.06	183.28
NM Income Tax	0.00	293.08
NM WC Employee	0.00	4.00

SUMMARY	Current	YTD
Total Pay	\$617.32	\$13,616.75
Taxes	\$37.25	\$1,455.33
Deductions	\$130.45	\$976.95

Net Pay

\$449.62